Szerokaé

Gitebokasé

Dlugosé

llos¢ zrodtaswiatta
Moc

Napicie

Zarowki w komplecie
Lumeny

Temperatura barwowa
Ruchomezrédtio swiatta
LED ready

Rodzaj gwintu
Materiat

Klasa energetyczna

Rodzaj lamp
Regulacja wysokii

14 cm
4,5 cm
24 cm

1

12w

230V

Tak

840 Im

3000 barwa cieptobiata

Nie

Tak

LED zintegrowany
Metal/Aluminium

- A LA DR £

Kinkiety/ Indoor wall lamps
Nie

Waga produktu brutto w kij, 1



